
1. 

It is notify that the practical examination of BBA - V Semester 2023-24 paper code 504 
(Spreadsheet Applications) of all Regular & Ex. Students will be held on following centers as 
mentioned against the name of the College: 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR 

7 

NO. EXAM/MLSU/2024/4o6 

8. 

The examination centers for the BBA �V Semester are as follow: 

College Covered In The Centre 

9. 

Class 

BBA �V Semester 

Paper Code 

504 

Name of Examination Centre 

Guru Nanak Girls P.G. College, 
Udaipur 
Aishwarya College of Edu. 
Sansthan, Udaipur 

Vision College of Commerce, 
Chittorgarh 

St. Paul's College of Science & 
Mgt, Abu Road 
Shrinath Inst. Of Bio Tech. & 

Mgt., Nathdwara 

ORDER 

U.S. Ostwal Science & Arts 

College, Mangalwad, Chittorgarh 
Computer Center, Vigyan 
Bhawan, MLSU Campus 

Nomenclature of paper 

Spreadsheet Applications 

Date of 
Examination 

29/05/2024 

1. Guru Nanak Girls P.G. College, Udaipur 
2. Vidhya Bhawan Rural Institute, Udaipur 
1. Aishwarya College of Edu. Sansthan, 
Udaipur 
2. Pacific College of Commerce, Udaipur 
1. Vision College of Commerce, 
Chittorgarh 
2. Mewar Girls College, Sector -5, Gandhi 
Nagar, Chittorgarh 
1. St. Paul's College of Science & Mgt, Abu 

Road 

1. Shrinath Inst. of Bio Tech. & Mgt., 
Nathdwara 

2. B.N. (P.G.) Girls College, Rajsamand 
1. U.S. Ostwal Science & Arts College, 
Mangalwad, Chittorgarh 
1. University Collcge of Commerce & Mgt. 
Studies, Udaipur 

13 Nodal Officer, SUMS/BECIL, New Delhi I 

14. fèc yaT 

Date 

29/05/24 
29/05/24 

29/05/24 
29/05/24 

29/05/24 
29/05/24 

29/05/24 

29/05/24 

29/05/24 

Dated: 23.05.2024 

29/05/24 

Timing 

11.00 am to 02.00 pm 

Paper 
Code 

504 

Note: - Al the Students are requested to report at 10:00 am on their respective Examination center. 

504 

504 
504 

504 
504 

504 

504 

504 

504 

No. of 
Students 

18 
21 

24 
11 

31 
08 

08 

52 

04 

12 

120 
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