

## MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR

NO. EXAM/MLSU/2024/ 7 4 0 6

## **ORDER**

It is notify that the practical examination of BBA - V Semester 2023-24 paper code 504 (Spreadsheet Applications) of all Regular & Ex. Students will be held on following centers as mentioned against the name of the College:

Class	Paper Code	Nomenclature of paper	Date of Examination	Timing
BBA – V Semester	504	Spreadsheet Applications	29/05/2024	11.00 am to 02.00 pm

## The examination centers for the BBA - V Semester are as follow:

Name of Examination Centre	College Covered In The Centre	Date	Paper Code	No. of Students
Guru Nanak Girls P.G. College,	1. Guru Nanak Girls P.G. College, Udaipur	29/05/24	504	18
Udaipur	2. Vidhya Bhawan Rural Institute, Udaipur	29/05/24	504	21
Aishwarya College of Edu.	1. Aishwarya College of Edu. Sansthan,	29/05/24	504	24
Sansthan, Udaipur	Udaipur	29/05/24	504	11
	2. Pacific College of Commerce, Udaipur			
Vision College of Commerce,	1. Vision College of Commerce,	29/05/24	504	31
Chittorgarh	Chittorgarh	29/05/24	504	08
	2. Mewar Girls College, Sector -5, Gandhi Nagar, Chittorgarh			
St. Paul's College of Science & Mgt, Abu Road	1. St. Paul's College of Science & Mgt, Abu Road	29/05/24	504	08
Shrinath Inst. Of Bio Tech. & Mgt., Nathdwara	Shrinath Inst. of Bio Tech. & Mgt., Nathdwara	29/05/24	504	52
	2. B.N. (P.G.) Girls College, Rajsamand			04
U.S. Ostwal Science & Arts	1. U.S. Ostwal Science & Arts College,	29/05/24	504	12
College, Mangalwad, Chittorgarh	Mangalwad, Chittorgarh			
Computer Center, Vigyan	University College of Commerce & Mgt.	29/05/24	504	120
Bhawan, MLSU Campus	Studies, Udaipur			

Note: - All the Students are requested to report at 10:00 am on their respective Examination center.

परीक्षा नियंत्रक

Dated: 23.05.2024

प्रतिलिपि राचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेत :-

- अधिष्ठाता / प्राचार्य / निदेशक, समस्त संघटक एवं सम्बद्ध महाविद्यालय......को प्रेषित कर निवेदन है कि कृपया सम्बन्धित छात्रों को अपने स्तर पर सचित करावें।
- संबंधित विभागाध्यक्ष, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 3. कुलसचिव, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 4. निजी सचिव, माननीय कुलपति महोदया, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 5. परीक्षा नियंत्रक, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 6. परिणाम प्रभारी, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- समन्वयक, विश्वविद्यालयं उड़न दस्ता, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- उप कुलसचिव, परीक्षा / गोपनीय अनुभाग / सामान्य, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 9. सहायक कुलसचिव, परीक्षा / गोपनीय अनुभाग, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 10. इन्चार्ज, इन्टरनेट केन्द्र, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर को प्रेषित कर लेख है कि उपर्युक्त को विश्वविद्यालय वेबसाईट पर अपलोड़ करावें। 11. प्रभारी, मिडिया को प्रेपित कर लेख है कि उपर्युक्त कार्यवाही करावें।
- 12. संकाय प्रभारी, परीक्षा शाखा, भो.ला.स्.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 13. Nodal Officer, SUMS/BECIL, New Delhi 1
- 14. रक्षित पत्रावली।

वरिष्ठ प्रशासनिक अधिकारी (परीक्षा)